



SV/NO/DK
FI
DE
ENG

PRODUKTSPECIFIKATION/PRODUKT SPESIFIKASJON/PRODUKT SPECIFIKATION/ TUOTTEEN TEKNISET TIEDOT/
PRODUKTSPEZIFIKATION/PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

TRUFFLE SEASONING



BENÄMNING/NAVN/NIMI/NAMEN/NAME

POPCORN SEASONING TRUFFLE

ARTIKEL/ARTIKKEL/ARTIKEL NUMMER/ ARTIKKELINUMERO/ ARTIKELNUMMER/ITEM NUMBER

12002/12007

TILLVERKNINGSLAND/PRODUKSJONSLAND/ PRODUKTIONS LAND/VALMISTUSMAA/HERSTELLUNGSLAND/ COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Sverige/Ruotsissa/Schweden/Sweden

HÅLLBARHET & FÖRVARING/HOLDBARHET & OPPBEVARING/HOLDBARHED & OPBEVARING/ KESTÄVYYS & SÄILYTYS/HALTBARKEIT & LAGERUNG/DURABILITY & STORAGE

12002/12007: 18 månader från produktionsdatum/18 måneder fra produksjonsdato/18 måneder fra produktionsdato/5 kuukautta valmistuspäivästä/18 Monate ab Produktionsdatum/18 months from production date

Förvaras torrt och ej över normal rumstemperatur/Oppbevares på et tørt sted ved normal romtemperatur/Opbevares tørt og ikke over normal stuetemperatur/Säilytettävä kuivassa enintään / Trocken und nicht über normaler Raumtemperatur lagern huoneenlämpöisessä paikassa/Trocken und nicht wärmer als bei Zimmertemperatur lagern/ Store dry and not above normal room temperature

ALLERGIINFORMATION/ALLERGIINFORMASJON/ALLERGIOPLYSNINGER/ALLERGIATIEDOT/ALLERGIE-INFORMATIONEN/ALLERGY INFORMATION

Innehåller/Inneholder/Indeholder/Sisältää/Enthält/Contains: **MJÖLK/MELK/MÆLK/MAITO/MILCH/MILK**



SV/NO/DK
FI
DE
ENG

PRODUKTSPECIFIKATION/PRODUKT SPESIFIKASJON/PRODUKT SPECIFIKATION/ TUOTTEEN TEKNISET TIEDOT/
PRODUKTSPEZIFIKATION/PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

TRUFFLE SEASONING

Ingredienser (SE/NO/DK): Maltodextrin/maltodekstrin, salt, **VASSLE-/MYSE-/VALLEPULVER** (från/fra **MJÖLK/MELK/MÆLK**), **MJÖLKSÖCKER/MELKESUKKER/MÆLKSUKKER**, socker/sukker, **GRÄDD-/KREME-/FLØDEPULVER**, druvsocker/dekstrose/dextrose, jästextrakt/gjærekstrakt/gærekstrakt, lök/løk/løg, citronjuice-/sitronsaft-/citronsaft pulver, krydda/krydder/krydderi, surhetsreglerande medel/surhetsregulerende middel/surhedsregulerende middel (mjölksyra/melkesyre/mælkesyre), arom/aroma, tryffel/trøffel

Ainekset (FI): Maltodekstriini, suola, **HERAJAUHE** (alkaan **MAITO**), **MAITOSOKERIA**, sokeri, **KERMAJAUHE**, dekstroosi, hiivauute, sipuli, sitruunamehujauhetta, mauste, happamuudensäätoaineet (maitohappo), aromi, tryffeli

Zutaten (DE): Maltodextrin, Salz, **MOLKENPULVER** (aus **MILCH**), **MILCHZUCKER**, Zucker, **SAHNEPULVER**, Dextrose, Hefeextrakt, Zwiebel, Zitronensaftpulver, Gewürze, Säureregulatoren (Milchsäure), Aroma, Trüffel

Ingredients (ENG): Maltodextrin, salt, **WHEY POWDER** (from **MILK**), **MILK SUGAR**, sugar, **CREAM POWDER**, dextrose, yeast extract, onion, lemon juice powder, spice, acidity regulators (lactic acid), flavor, truffle

NÄRINGSVÄRDE/NÆRINGSVERDI/NÆRINGSVÆRDI/RAVINTOARVO/NÄHRWERT/NUTRITIONAL VALUE PER/PR/PRO 100 G

Energi/Energia/Energie/Energy	1466 kJ/350 kcal
Fett/Fedt/Rasva/Fat	7,3 g
- Varav mättat fett/Herav mettet fett/Heraf mætted fedt/Josta tydyttynttä/Davon gesättigte Fette/Of which saturated fat	4,5 g
Kolhydrat/Karbohydrat/Kulhydrat/Hiilihydraatti/Kohlenhydrat/ Carbohydrate	65 g
- Varav sockerarter/Herav sukkerarter/Heraf sukkerarter/Josta sokereita/Davon Zuckerarten/Of which sugars	40 g
Protein/Proteiini/Eiweiß	6,2 g
Salt/Suola/Salz	16 g



SV/NO/DK
FI
DE
ENG

GROSSISTDATA/ENGROSSDATA /TUKKUMYYNTITIEDOT/GROSSHANDELSDATEN/WHOLESALE DATA

TRUFFLE SEASONING

ITEM NO: 12002						
Packning level	L x D x H (mm)	Packning structure	Net weight (gram)	Gross weight (gram)	GTIN no	EPD no (Norway)
Pallet EPD NO: (incl. EUR-pallet)	1200x800x1140	80 ctn (16 ctn per layer x 5 layer)	1200 000	173 240	7331755212022	6368641
Pallet Wholesaler: (incl. EUR-pallet)	1200x800x1140	80 ctn (16 ctn per layer x 5 layer)	120 000	173 240	7331755212022	N/A
DFP: (ctn)	200x280x200	100 bags per DFP	1 500	1 853	7331755112070	6368641
KFP: (bag)	90x5x110	Consumer Bag 15g	15	17	7331755012028	6368641

ITEM NO: 12007						
Packning level	L x D x H (mm)	Packning structure	Net weight (gram)	Gross weight (gram)	GTIN no	EPD no (Norway)
Pallet EPD NO: (incl. EUR-pallet)	1200x800x1110	432 ctn (72 ctn per layer x 6 layer)	179 712	239 888	7331755212077	N/A
Pallet wholesaler: (incl. EUR-pallet)	1200x800x1110	432 ctn (72 ctn per layer x 6 layer)	179 712	239 888	7331755212077	N/A
DFP: (ctn)	100x12x160	16 bags per DFP	416	509	7331755112087	N/A
KFP: (bag)	90x5x160	Consumer Bag 26g	26	29	7331755012073	N/A